
Greek festival - May 1, 2, 3 

Bake Schedule 2025 

 
Tuesday, February 11 (8:00 am) - KOURABIEDES 
 
Tuesday, March 4 (8:00 am) - FINIKIA (MELOMAKARONA) 
 
Tuesday, March 11 (8:00 am) - KOULOURAKIA 
  
Tuesday, March 18 (8:00 am) - PEAR COOKIES 
 
Sunday, March 23 (after church) - DOLMADES 
 
Sunday, March 30 - Velouchi Luncheon 
 
Saturday, April 5 (1:00 pm) - SPANAKOPITA 
 
Sunday, April 6 (after church) - SPANAKOPITA 
 
Tuesday, April 8 (8:00 am) - BAKLAVA 
  
Saturday, April 12 (1:00 pm) - BAKLAVA 
 
Sunday, April 13 - PALM SUNDAY 
 
Monday, April 14 through Saturday, April 19 - HOLY WEEK 
 
Sunday, April 20 - GREAT AND HOLY PASCHA 
 
Saturday, April 26 (9:00 am) - Cutting for SOUVLAKIA and (1:00 pm) Skewering SOUVLAKIA  
 
Sunday, April 27 (after church) - Skewering SOUVLAKIA 


